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TROPHEE DES NEIGES 2017
Etat de résultats * 2 pages
Pl. Nom-prénom Sx Nb Part. TRAIL BLANC DE NEVACHE TRAIL DE CASTERINO 2017 SNOW RACE DE MONTGENEVRE TRAIL DE VALBERG 2017 Points
1 HURTEAUX Jean-Baptiste M 2 1(1) 1(1) 2
2 POMMERET Ludovic M 2 1(1) 1(1) 2
3  MERELLO Lisel F 2 1(1) 1(1) 2
4  BARD Christelle F 2 2(2) 1(1) 3
5  BESNARD Guillaume M 3 0 (6) 2(2) 2(2) 4
6  POESY Sebastien M 2 4(4) 3(3) 7
7  FINAS Céline F 2 5 (5) 2(2) 7
8 FINE Alexandre M 2 3(3) 4 (4) 7
9  BAUD DOLLEANS Céline F 2 7 (7) 1(1) 8
10  PAVLAKOVA Lucia F 2 8 (8) 5 (5) 13
11 PLUMER Julien M 2 10 (10) 6 (6) 16
12 VERGURA Carmela F 2 10 (10) 7(7) 17
13 FAUX Virginie F 2 9 (9) 8 (8) 17
14  MOCINI Federico M 2 13 (13) 8 (8) 21
15  PELLISSIER Eloise F 2 16 (16) 6 (6) 22
16  FROUSSARD Héléne F 2 12 (12) 10 (10) 22
17  HANNESSEN Jantiene F 2 17 (17) 9 (9) 26
18 BONTAZ Rachele F 2 15 (15) 13 (13) 28
19 MOMBRU Vincent M 2 22 (22) 7 (7) 29
20  MICHON Julien M 2 19 (19) 10 (10) 29
21  COLLATTI Jean Michel M 2 17 (17) 13 (13) 30
22 LEZE Amélie F 2 20 (20) 11 (11) 31
23  TRAVERSO Tony M 2 15 (15) 16 (16) 31
24  DENAIS Léo M 2 12 (12) 20 (20) 32
25  FIGUIER Jean-Luc M 2 21 (21) 12 (12) 33
26  BUCCERI David M 2 21 (21) 18 (18) 39
27  BLANC Denis M 2 29 (29) 11 (11) 40
28 DUMAS Marjolaine F 2 22 (22) 18 (18) 40
29  EYMARD Hervé M 2 22 (22) 20 (20) 42
30  ALEXIS Isabelle F 2 32 (32) 19 (19) 51
31  RAIBALDI Arnaud M 2 27 (27) 25 (25) 52
32 BELIN David M 2 25 (25) 28 (28) 53
33 DELLA CASA Miriame F 2 36 (36) 23 (23) 59
34  FRIEDERICH Olivier M 2 47 (47) 15 (15) 62
35 NOZZI Alexandre M 2 34 (34) 31 (31) 65
36 SOULAYROL Bénédicte F 2 39 (39) 28 (28) 67
37 VAN HOOF Wout M 2 44 (44) 25 (25) 69
38  HAQUIN Alexis M 2 37 (37) 34 (34) 71
39 RICHARD Eric M 2 46 (46) 33 (33) 79
40  FAURE Julien M 2 68 (68) 21 (21) 89
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Nom-prénom

ROUSSEAU Solene
MIGNON Chloe
FOURNEL David
HERZER Guillaume
CAMPODONICO Nicolas
MAGRANER Camille
FERRERI Noel
BICHON Christian
CHAFFARDON Andre
MOULINAS Olivier
GRAS Gerard

MILLE Alexandre
MARTA Stefano
GRIBALDO Massimiliano
BALMES MOORE Kevin
CONIL Pierre

REY Benjamin

DE MATTEIS Fabien
MORVAN Paul
QUEYRAS Christian
ARGOUD Fabrice
CHARTON Dominique
BESSON Marco
CHIERICI Hubert
MARCHAL Jean Pierre
GILIBERT Bruno
TAVERNA Alberto
FIORE Jean Pierre
LEPORINI Paul

FINE Stephane
MORONI Lionel
SAPIEN Jean-Michel
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TRAIL BLANC DE NEVACHE

81 (81)
65 (65)

87 (87)

76 (76)
89 (89)

96 (96)
78 (78)
94 (94)
112 (112)
109 (109)
108 (108)

114 (114)
127 (127)
123 (123)
125 (125)
149 (149)

172 (172)

190 (190)
194 (194)
150 (150)
184 (184)

TRAIL DE CASTERINO 2017
56 (56)

55 (55)

68 (68)

66 (66)

76 (76)
80 (80)

98 (98)

140 (140)
134 (134)
139 (139)

160 (160)

SNOW RACE DE MONTGENEVRE

29 (29)
48 (48)

28 (28)

50 (50)
38 (38)

56 (56)
74 (74)
60 (60)
51 (51)
65 (65)
69 (69)

78 (78)
66 (66)
72 (72)
79 (79)
83 (83)

87 (87)

93 (93)
103 (103)
0 (9999)
0 (9999)

TRAIL DE VALBERG 2017
39 (39)

40 (40)

46 (46)

52 (52)

53 (53)
62 (62)

81 (81)

101 (101)
117 (117)
119 (119)

121 (121)

Points

95

95

110
113
114
115
118
126
127
129
142
152
152
154
163
174
177
179
192
193
195
204
232
241
251
258
259
281
283
297
150
184
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